AYMD - Madang

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Madang AYMD ATIS
Madang AYMD ATIS
Madang AYMD ATIS
Madang AYMD ATIS
Madang MADANG
Madang MADANG
Madang MADANG
Madang MADANG
Madang MADANG TWR
Madang MADANG TWR
Madang MADANG TWR
Madang MADANG TWR

Disclaimer

Madang

Papua New Guinea
AY

8ft (2m)

GMT +10

-5.20872, 145.78780
land

AYMD

MAG

n/a

1569m (5148ft)

75° [ 255°

33m (108ft)

asphalt

64m (210ft) / 62m (203ft)

127.800
127.800
127.800
127.800
128.500
128.500
128.500
128.500
118.100
118.100
118.100
118.100
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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